FIBER OPTICS
w w w.ti itech.com
Tii Technologies Inc.
Corporate Headquarters:
141 Rodeo Drive
Edgewood, NY  11717
Phone: 631.789.5000
Fax: 631.789.5063

R11
HCCH-SC Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
HCCH X X X R SA X X X X X L X X XX
Series
Cable
Ports
Mounting
Style
Distrib.
Ports Fiber Type
Adapter
Type
Feeder
Fibers
Feeder
Style
Distr.
Cable
Count Distr. Style
Splice Trays
24SF/72MF
Splitter
Style Split Ratio
Splitter
Qty.
Stub
Length
3 = Bottom
Standard
(NEMA 3)
4 = Bottom
Conduit
(NEMA 4)
W = Wall
P = Pole
or Wall
F = 24
H = 36
J = 48
L = 72
N = 96
P = 144
R = G.657A1 SA = SC-APC B = 12
F = 24*
A = Single Fusion
B = Mass Fusion
M = MPO
E = Empty Cassette
P = Plate Adapters
only
Cable Stubs:
I = I/O LT Riser
C = OSP Flat Drop Diel
L = OSP LT Dielectric
T = OSP LT Armored
R = OSP Ribbon
Dielectric
S = OSP Ribbon
Armored
0-2 A = Single
Fusion
B = Mass Fusion
M = MPO
E = Empty
Cassette
P = Plate
Adapters only
Cable Stubs:
I = I/O LT Riser
L = OSP LT
Dielectric
T = OSP LT

R11
HCCH-SC Series
ORDERING INFORMATION - INDIVIDUAL ITEMS / ACCESSORIES
BASE MODULE
Model No. Description
HCCH3 HCC FDH Bottom Entry NEMA 3 for Indoor Use Rubber and Split Grommets
HCCH4 HCC FDH Bottom Entry NEMA 4 for Indoor and Outdoor Use Conduit
CASSETTES AND ADAPTER PLATES
Model No. Description
HPC-12RSAR Patch & Splice Cassette 12 Fiber SC-APC Ribbon
HPC-12RSA9 Patch & Splice Cassette 12 Fiber SC-APC 900um
HPC-12RSAN Patch Cassette 12 SC-APC Adapters only (no pigtails)
HPP-12RSAN Adapter Plate 12 SC-APC (no pigtails)
HPC-12RSATM MPO Cassette 12 Fiber SC-APC
OTHER ACCESSORIES
Model No. Description
FST-AUNIV Splice Tray 24 Single / 6 Mass Fusion
FSK-HCC Skirt Fixed 25”